
 

SAB meeting with Postdocs and PhD Students 

24 February 2021, 18.40 h via zoom 

 

Atmospheric Chemistry 
Department 
https://mpic-
de.zoom.us/j/96480005167?p
wd=a25UNE82VnB2QXBDejQ1
UUNTOHJ1UT09  

Name Group E-Mail 

 Ringsdorf, Akima Williams a.ringsdorf@mpic.de 

 Dienhart, Dirk Fischer d.dienhart@mpic.de 

SAB Members: Hartmann, Christoph 
(Simon) 

Williams (MPGC) c.hartmann@mpic.de 

Paul Wennberg Gromov, Sergey Pozzer sergey.gromov@mpic.de 

Lucy Carpenter Tsokankunku, Anywhere Harder a.tsokankunku@mpic.de 

 Predybaylo, Evgeniya Lelieveld evgeniya.predybaylo@mpic.de 
 

Climate Geochemistry 
Department 
https://mpic-
de.zoom.us/j/98689678839  

Name Group E-Mail 

 Wald, Tanja Martinez-Garcia tanja.wald@mpic.de 

SAB members: Moretti, Simone Martinez-Garcia simone.moretti@mpic.de 
James Zachos Dave, Aditi Fitzsimmons a.dave@mpic.de  

Edouard Bard Levy, Elan Vonhof elan.levy@mpic.de 

 Auderset, Alexandra Martinez-Garcia a.auderset@mpic.de  

 Pukite, Janis Wagner janis.pukite@mpic.de 
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Multiphase Chemistry 
Department 
https://mpic-
de.zoom.us/j/99099595825?p
wd=c29CMGZLS0htcXppaWpn
ajJLdFV5QT09  

Name Group E-Mail 

 Prass, Maria  Pöhlker (MPGC) m.prass@mpic.de 

 Holanda, Bruna  Pöhlker (MPGC) b.holanda@mpic.de 

SAB Members: Mishra, Ashmi Berkemeier a.mishra@mpic.de  
Markku Kulmala Walter, David Pöhlker/Schiebel david.walter@mpic.de 

Maria Kanakidou Kunert, Anna Fröhlich anna.kunert@mpic.de 

 Reinmuth-Selzle, Katrin Fröhlich k.selzle@mpic.de 

 Zheng, Guangjie Su Guangjie.zheng@mpic.de 

 Li, Meng Cheng me.li@mpic.de 
 

Particle Chemistry 
Department 
https://mpic-
de.zoom.us/j/93138714374?p
wd=Q2RWWXhZNzUvWmFGR
TdFTmp6SjRZZz09  

Name Group E-Mail 

 Kaiser, Katharina  Schneider k.kaiser@mpic.de 

 Brauner, Philipp Borrmann (MPGC) p.brauner@mpic.de 

SAB Members: Borger, Christian Wagner christian.borger@mpic.de 

A.R. Ravishankara Warnach, Simon Wagner s.warnach@mpic.de 

Kimberly Prather Leitner, Jan Hoppe jan.leitner@mpic.de 

 Köllner, Franziska Schneider f.koellner@mpic.de 
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